Rory Huff
Associate Broker

ERA Young Realty & Investment
424 S Beeline Hwy
Payson, AZ 85541

Direct: (928) 472-3615
Cell: (928) 595-0136

eFax:  (928) 472-3618 E R A

Email: roryhuff57@yahoo.com

REAL ESTATE

HELPFUL NUMBERS

*ELECTRICITY - APS

*GAS — ALLIANT GAS

*GAS — AMERIGAS PROPANE
*GAS — GRIFFIN’S PROPANE
*GAS — MATLOCK GAS
*SEWER — GREEN VALLEY WATER
*PAYSON WATER
*CENTURY LINK
*SUDDEN LINK
*HOSPITALITY WIRELESS
DIRECTV

DISH NETWORK

BROOKE UTILITIES
(3.W. WATER HOLDINGS)

DEPT. MOTOR VEHICLES
FIRE DEPT.

HOSPITAL

LIBRARY

POLICE

POST OFFICE

SHERIFF

TOWN OF PAYSON

APPLIANCE REPAIRS
Appliance Repair (Joe Garcia)
Action Repair
CARPET CLEANING
All Stages Carpet Care (Preston)
Refined Carpet Care
Sunshine Cleaning Systems
CLEANING & HOME SERVICES
Jennifer Sokol
Flower’s Cleaning (Flor Vazquez)

(602) 371-3614 HANDYMAN
1800 253-9405 Two Guns (Tim Hummer)

Todd Turlukis
(928) 474-2294 Brent Beckham

(928) 474-3334 | LEATING & COOLING
(928) 478-6972 O’Connor Heating & Cooling
1800 462-4427 Cross Heating & Cooling
(928) 474-5257 HOME INSPECTORS

Ideal Concepts (Ryan Georges)

(928) 474-5242 Ruttle Home Inspections

1800 491-0118 ARDR Home Inspections (David Evans)

(928) 468-6750 INSURANCE

) Farmers (Curtis Johnson)

(928)  468-0000 Crabdree Insurance

1800 531-5000 State Farm (Matt Crespin)

1888 926-5481 LANDSCAPING & MAINTENANCE
R&R Yard Service

1800 270-6084 Jo-Jo’s Affordable Landscaping
Raul Sias

(928) 474-2050 LENDERS

(928) 474-5242 Lynn Dee Carpenter (AmeriFirst)

(928) 474-3222 Danielle Davidson (Bay Equity)

(928) 474-9260 Laura Hartnell (AP Mortgage)

LOCKSMITH
(928) 474-5177 ID & JL Locksmiths
(928) 474-2972 Beeline Lock & Safe
B MOVER
(928) 474-5242 Take Pride Moving
PLUMBER

(928)  468-2154

(928)  474-4348 Pride Plumbing (Skip Boldt)

Reliable Plumbing (George Binney)
Shad Wood
(928)  951-3812
(928)  472-2282 STO;Q%EMW
(928)  474-2521 Swiss Village
SURVEYORS

(928)  978-0042

(928)  951-4115 LeLand Schwein

Northstar Surveyors

COMPUTER REPAIRS/I.T. SUPPORT Golden Rule Surveying

SmartSystems, Inc.
ITD Group, LLC (Sam Escochea)

ELECTRICIAN
RJC Electric
Kinzer Electric
Barnett Electric
GARBAGE
Roadrunner
Waste Management

(928)  468-7400

(928)  485-1222 TERMITE INSPECTION

Atomic Pest
Sexton Pest

TITLE COMPANY
Pioneer Title
Great American Title

WINDOW CLEANING
Father & Son
Clear Choice Window Cleaning

(928)  474-8235
(928)  970-0259
(928)  978-1578

(928)  474-0603
1866  525-5260
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(928)

(928)
(928)

(928)
(928)

(928)
(602)

978-0730
328-0194
951-5334

474-2906
970-1829

963-4018
595-2985
985-2737

474-5201
474-2265
474-2590

951-6092
970-2186
238-3066

978-9654
951-1199
595-1219

474-6613
978-7767
200-3176

474-6968

472-9171
474-6576
978-2015

468-7867
474-6339

978-2311
474-9646
474-3377

474-3991
474-1760

474-3235
474-3141

472-8480
472-8480

ERA YOUNG REALTY & INVESTMENT IS HELD HARMLESS FOR ANY WORK OR SERVICE PERFORMED BY ANY OF THE ABOVE.
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